RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM 1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.          T EL. 1 800-268-0381        1
GAMMA-LED35
LED Area Light
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The GAMMA-LED is a sleek, modern post top area light with a Type 5 medium distribution. Intelligently designed,
this fixture provides superior lighting performance and significant energy savings over traditional fixtures.
*The above specs apply to the standard product configuration - GAMMA-LED35-B-4K-T5M-BLK-DIM. For spec information on other product

Fits 2-3/8” tenon
4RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
L - 480V
*Standard Configuration.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
3K - 3000K
T5M -
TYPE 5 MEDIUM
BLK-BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
DIM-0-10V
DIMMING
PC -
PHOTOCELL
7PIN - 7 PIN
RECEPTACLE
FOR SMART
CONTROLS
3PIN - 3 PIN
RECEPTACLE
FOR ON/OFF
PHOTOCELLS
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DIMMING CONTROLS
GAMMA LED35 DIMT5M